
|RE SH PERMIT) 
Datc of Approval 03-Jan-2025 

1 Permit No 
2 Name Of The Permit Holder 

3 Narne of Father/Husband 

4 Address 

5() Regstration Mark of the Vehicle 
(n) Makc/Model 

() Chassis Number 

(iv) Engirne Number 
(v) Class of Vehicle 
(vi) Registration Date 

(vi) Service Type 

Hire Purchase aggrement 
(v) Nane of Financier, if any, with whom the Vehicle is under 

6(0) Nurnber of Passangers Standing Allowed 
() Number of Passangers Scat Allowed 
() Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 
7 RoutelArea for which permit is valid: 

Route 

Code 

3733DN 

Region Covered 

9. Period of Validity 

8 Date of Replacement of Vehicle 

Route 

Flag 

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) 

Number of daily single trips allowed 

0CcasOns 

From 

CHAPRA 

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR 
RTO,CHAPRA RTA 

Date: 03-Jan-2025 

10 Total Number of Stage Carriages covercd by this Permit. 

12 MaxImum and minimum daily trips on each route 
13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares. 

To 

FORM P.St.S. 
(See Rule 73 (7))] 

SIWAN 

PART-A 

BR2025-SC-0047A 
SHREE KANT OJHA 

NJ 

S/O- HARIHAR OJHA 

AT- SAHAJITPUR PANCHMAHLA, Bihar Sararn-841422 

BR01PP4319 
TATA MOTORS LTD/LP 712/45 CHASSIS 

MAT817002MFA00016 
3.3LNGDO6PZX511983 
Bus 

18-0ct-2022 
Select Service Type 
INDUSIND BANK LTD 

33 

ROUTE DETAIL 

NAGRA,KHAKI MATHIA,HARPUR BAZAR,BANIYAPU 
R,SAHAJITPUR,BASAHI,JANTA BAZAR,MAHARAJGA 

SARAN REGION 

11 Nurnber of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special 

Via 

From: 03-Jan-2025 To: 02-Jan-2030 

2 

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under 
specified. 

Route 

Length 
(In KM) 

70 

15. The roserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified in PCo.S Permit No. 

Secretary 
State/Regional Transport Authority. 

CHAPPÁ RTA,Bihar 



RMIT NO. BR2025-SC-0047A 

Route Code 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 
3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 

3733DN 
3733DN 

3733DN 

Date: 03-Jan-2025 

Stoppage 
CHAPRA 
NAGRA 

KHAKI MATHIA 
HARPUR BAZAR 

BANIYAPUR 
SAHAJITPUR 

BASAHI 
JANTA BAZAR 

MAHARAJGANJ 
SIWAN 

MAHARAJGANJ 
JANTA BAZAR 

BASAHI 

SAHAJITPUR 
BANIYAPUR 

HARPUR BAZAR 
KHAKI MATHIA 

NAGRA 

CHAPRA 

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL 

Journey Day 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

VEHICLE NO. BR01PP4319 

1 

Arrival Time 

(HH:MM) 
00:00:00 
08:20:00 
08:40:00 
08:55:00 
09:10:00 

09:25:00 

09:40:00 
10:00:00 

10:35:00 

11:10:00 

11:45:00 

12:28:00 

12:45:00 

12:57:00 

13:15:00 

13:29:00 

13:42:00 

14:01:00 

14:30:00 

Departure 
Time (HH:MM) 

07:55:00 
08:25:00 
08:45:00 
09:00:00 

09:15:00 

09:30:00 

09:50:00 

10:05:00 

10:40:00 
11:15:00 
11:58:00 
12:35:00 
12:47:00 
13:05:00 
13:19:00 
13:32:00 
13:46:00 

14:05:00 

00:00:00 

Halt 

India Post 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

true 

State/Regional Transport Authority, 
Bihar 
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