die 17

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT, BIHAR

RTO, CHAPRA RTA

FORM P.St.S.

[See Rule 73 (7)(i)]



PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) PART-A

1. Permit No			
2. Name Of The Permit Holder		BR2025-SC-0047A	
3. Name of Father/Husband		SHREE KANT OJHA	
4. Address		S/O- HARIHAR OJHA	
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle (ii) Make/Model		AT- SAHAJITPUR PANCHMAHLA , Bihar Saran-841422 BR01PP4319	
(iii) Chassis Number		TATA MOTORS LTD/LP 712/45 CHASSIS MAT817002MFA00016	
(iv) Engine Number		3.3LNGD06PZX511983	
(v) Class of Vehicle		Bus	
(vi) Registration Date		18-Oct-2022	
(vii) Service Type		Select Service Type	
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle	is under	INDUSIND BANK LTD	
Hire Purchase aggrement			
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed		0	
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed		33	
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed		0	
Z Deutstan () is a		5	

OF

Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

Route Code	Route Flag	From To		Via	Route Length (In KM)	
3733DN		CHAPRA		NAGRA,KHAKI MATHIA,HARPUR BAZAR,BANIYAPU R,SAHAJITPUR,BASAHI,JANTA BAZAR,MAHARAJGA NJ	70	

Region Covered :

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

SARAN REGION

9. Period of ValidityFrom: 03-Jan-2025To: 02-Jan-2030Number of daily single trips allowed2

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit.....

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

occasions.....

12 Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route.....

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares.

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

specified.

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

ecretary

State/Regional Transport Authority, CHAPPA RTA, Bihar

Date: 03-Jan-2025

RMIT NO. BR2025-SC-0047A

VEHICLE NO. BR01PP4319



ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL							
Route Code	Stoppage	Journey Day	Arrival Time (HH:MM)	Departure Time (HH:MM)	Halt		
3733DN	CHAPRA	1	00:00:00	07:55:00	true		
3733DN	NAGRA	1	08:20:00	08:25:00	true		
3733DN	KHAKI MATHIA	1	08:40:00	08:45:00	true		
3733DN	HARPUR BAZAR	1	08:55:00	09:00:00	true		
3733DN	BANIYAPUR	1	09:10:00	09:15:00	true		
3733DN	SAHAJITPUR	1	09:25:00	09:30:00	true		
3733DN	BASAHI	1	09:40:00	09:50:00			
3733DN	JANTA BAZAR	1	10:00:00	10:05:00	true		
3733DN	MAHARAJGANJ	1	10:35:00	10:40:00	true		
3733DN	SIWAN	. 1	11:10:00	11:15:00	true		
3733DN	MAHARAJGANJ	, .	11:45:00	11:58:00	true		
3733DN	JANTA BAZAR	1	12:28:00	12:35:00	true		
3733DN	BASAHI	1	12:45:00	12:35:00	true		
3733DN	SAHAJITPUR	1	12:57:00	13:05:00	true		
3733DN	BANIYAPUR	1	13:15:00	13:19:00	true		
3733DN	HARPUR BAZAR	1	13:29:00	13:32:00	true		
3733DN	KHAKI MATHIA	1	13:42:00	13:46:00	true		
3733DN	NAGRA	1	14:01:00	14:05:00			
3733DN	CHAPRA	1	14:30:00	00:00:00	true		

ţ

Secretary3

State/Regional Transport Authority, Bihar



Date: 03-Jan-2025